Standard Cable Ieng_;ths

g
16'
24'
32
40'
48’
56'
64’
72"
80'
88'
96'

144’

304'

Yellow

Grey

Brown / Blue

Red/ Yellow
Orange / Red
Yellow Black

Yellow Grey

Green Blue

Blue Yellow

Purple Red

Grey Black

Grey Grey

White Blue

Brown Yellow Yellow
Orange Black Yellow
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